
 Divine Redeemer Grades 5-8 
 Soccer Schedule 

 Date  Time  Event  Location 

 Mon., April 3  3:30-5:00  Practice  Divine Redeemer 

 Wed., April 5  3:30-5:00  Practice  Divine Redeemer 

 Tues. April 11  3:30-5:00  Practice  Divine Redeemer 

 Wed., April 12  4:30 
 5:30 

 A-Team vs. Hales Corners(1) 
 B-Team vs. Hales Corners(2)  Divine Redeemer 

 Mon., April 17  4:30 
 5:30 

 B-Team vs. Pilgrim 
 A-Team vs. Immanuel(1)  Divine Redeemer 

 Wed., April 19  4:30 
 5:30 

 A-Team vs. Our Father’s 
 B-Team vs. Mt. Olive 

 Our Father’s- 
 Greenfield 

 Mon., April 24  4:30  A-Team vs. St. Martini  Divine Redeemer 

 Tues., April 25  3:30-5:00  Practice  Divine Redeemer 

 Mon., May 1  4:30 
 5:30 

 B-Team vs. Immanuel(2) 
 A-Team vs. St. Martini  Divine Redeemer 

 Tues., May 2  3:30-5:00  Practice  Divine Redeemer 

 Wed., May 3  5:15  A-Team vs. Hales Corners(1)  Northwest Lutheran 

 Mon., May 8  4:15  B-Team vs. Elm Grove  Elm Grove Lutheran 

 Tues., May 9  3:30-5:00  Practice  Divine Redeemer 

 Wed., May 10  5:15 
 6:15 

 A-Team vs. Immanuel(1) 
 B-Team vs. St. Paul’s 

 Our Father’s- 
 Greenfield 
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